TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
DN400/420!600
PCBS
Keyboards
(HIgh Prof.)
CATS
Power Supplies
Drives
APOLLO CONFIDENTIAL. INTERNAL USE ONLY.
'20
'" 2001
422
2083
'" '" 755
�A�D�M�~�H�M�B�
757
ADM-1MB
97'
PEB
'" 74.
1161
1166
1012
1380
2670
15'
750
885
155
70'
8"
1193
1170
1449
2831
2832
2131
2132
93
88
1767
691
1428
1593
4951
2603
89
585
87
1616
783
780
633
8 MHZ CPU Board
10 MHZ CPU Board
10 MHZ CPU Board Rev 6
Ring Disk Board
Ring Disk Board
Display Board
1/4 MB Memory Board
1/2 MB Memory Board
1/2 MB Memory Board
1 MB Memory Board
1 MB Memory Board
Performance Enhancement Board
Performance Enhancement Board
NPA Board
PBA Board
Array Board
Control Board

SIO Mod.
c-s Appendix C
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
ON550 (STINGRAY CONT.)
Power Supplies 3794 Disk/Tape Power Supply
3251 MIS Power Supply
Backplanes 3112 Backplane
4011 Backplane
Cables 3572 Tape Gable
3575 Cable,Oisk
3576 Cable
3577 Cable, Ribbon
3922 Cable
3923 Cable
3925 Cable, 110
3948 Ceble, Backpanel
4655 Cable,Fan
4278 Cable, Disk Conlroller
4279 Cable
3090 Cable
4090-002 Ceble, Fan
4091-002 Gable, Fan
4800 Cable, Fan
3100 510 Cable
Other 3550 Dual Vault Fan
3532 Filter
3536 VME Flex Cir.
3539 Conlrol Panel
3545 0/0 SWitch
4583 Fan Assembly
3544 Switch
540 Fuse
DN300/DN320
PCBS 1496 CPU/Memory Board
1496-002 CPU/Memory Board (DN320 Only)
1492 RlnglDlsplay Board
1494 ,5 MB Memory Board
2297 1 MB Memory Board
2018 Touchpad-Low Profile
1652 Disk Controller Board
2181 TTL/Ring Board
2146 Network Transceiver Board
2282 Networi< Transceiver Assy.
2.48 Floating PI. Board (DN320 Only)
CRTS 1654 17" Black/While 50/60 HZ
Keyboards 1660-000 Keyboard
1666-001 Keyboard w/Touchpad
1666-002 Keyboard for use wlMouse
Power Modules 1645-000 CPU Power Module 60HZ (4-5101 BlP)
1645-001 CPU Power Module50HZ (4-S101 BlP)
3940-000 CPU Power MOdule 60HZ (5-Slol BlP)
3940-001 CPU Power Module 50HZ (5-Slol BlP)
Appendix C C-6 APOLLO CONFIDENTIAl. INTERNAL USE ONLY.
TYPE
Power SUpplies
DiakOrives
floppy Drive
Disk Drive Units
Disk/Floppy Drive
Units
Cables
Backpanels
!J'OUD CONFIDENTIAL. INTERNAL USE ONLY.
CODE DESCRIPTION
DN3OOJDN320 (CONT.)
1785 CPU Power Supply
17 .. oisll Power Supply
2009 34 MB Disk Drive
2009-001 70 Me Disk Drive
'020 Floppy DrIve
2290~ 34 MB Disk Unit 60HZ
2290-00' 34 MB Disk Unit 50HZ
2290-003 70 M8 Disk Unit 80HZ